Customer Service Window
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services
Randolph Building
401 Dulany Street
Alexandria, VA 22314

U.S. PTO · 12/379505 02/24/2009 03-05-2009

103550945

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

	er of Patents and Trademarks: inal documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
Toshiyuki ANDOH	Name: RICOH COMPANY, LIMITED	
Takashi HASHIMOTO	Street Address: 3-6, Nakamagome 1-chome	
Takashi HODOSHIMA	City: Ohta-ku	State: Tokyo
Hidetaka NOGUCHI	Country: JAPAN	Postal Code: 143-8555
Seiji HOSHINO		
Tatsuhiko OIKAWA	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? YES NO	
Tetsuo WATANABE		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? YES NO		
3. Nature of conveyance:		
Assignment Merger Security Agreement		
Change of Name Other:		
Execution Date: 02/12/2009, 02/12/2009, 02/12/2009, 02/12/2009, 02/12/2009, 02/12/2009, 02/12/2009		
A. Patent Application No(s).	2009, 02/12/2009, 02/12/200 B. Patent No.(s).	9, 02/12/2009, 02/12/2009
Additional numbers attac	hed? 🗌 YES 🔯 NO	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total No. of applications/pate	` '
Name: HARNESS, DICKEY & PIERCE, P.L.C.	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41):	\$40.00
Street Address: P.O. BOX 8910		
City: RESTON State: VA ZIP: 20195	Authorized to be charged to if no fee attached.	deposit account,
Country: USA	8. Deposit account number: 08-	0750
	(Attach triplicate of if paying by de	
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing in copy of the original document.	formation is true and correct and	any attached copy is a true
Donald J. Daley, #34,313 Name of Person Signing/Reg. No.	Signature	February 24, 2009 Date
Total number of pages including cover	r sheet, attachments, and documen 62/25/2009 DEMMANUI	t: 3 00000003 12379505

04 FC:8021

40.88 <u>op</u> DJD/wv

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by (Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S)) RICOH COMPANY, LIMITED	(\$1.00), and of other good and valuable co	onsideration paid to the	e unders	igned
3-6, Nakamagome 1-chome, Ohta-ku, T	OKYO 143-8555 JAPAN		·-	
·				
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which is here ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, title and inter (Title of Invention) IMAGE FORMING APPARATUS		OR hereby sells, assigns an	nd transf	ers to
relating to International Patent Application PCT/JP_executed on even date herewith or, if not so executed, w	/ and/or for which application for as:	Letters Patent of the Unit	ted State	s was
(a) executed on	(Insert date of execution of applica	tion, if not concurrent)		
(b) filed on;	Assignee's attorney is hereby a data, when known.	uthorized to insert in (b) i	the speci	fied
and to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of the Unsubstitute, reissue or reexamination application based the including any extensions thereof (collectively, hereinafted The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by said Assimited the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, desirable of which the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, desirable or including in the preparation and prosecution of said applicated in the preparation and prosecution of said applicated in the preparation and prosecution and in any litigated to include but not be limited to executing all papers, sworm testimony, and obtaining and producing evidence.	ereon, for the full term or terms for which the sa er, "said application(s) and Letters Patent(s)"). SSIGNEE and without charge to but at the exp or expedient, for securing, maintaining and enfo- lication(s) and the issuance of said Letters Pate attion or other legal proceeding which may arise including separate assignments and declaration	eense of said ASSIGNEE, percing protection for said ent(s), in any interference, or be declared in relation	to do all invention reissue,	acts 1, such
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inventor	(s) has (have) affixed his/her/their signature(s).			
Joshinhi Andol	Toshiyuki ANDOH	February	12,	2009
(Signature)	(Type Name) Takashi HASHIMOTO	(Date) February	12,	 2009
(Signature) 3) Jakashi Hodoshima	(Type Name) Takashi HODOSHIMA	(Date) February	12,	2009
(Signature) Ndictitodan Manuchi	(Type Name) Hidetaka NOGUCHI	(Date) February	12,	2009
(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)		

5)	Seiji Hoshino	Seiji HOSHINO	February 12, 2009
-,-	(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
6) _	Tatsuhiko Oikawa	Tatsuhiko OIKAWA	February 12, 2009
-	(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
7)_	Tetayo Watanape	Tetsuo WATANABE	February 12, 2009
	(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
8) _			
	(Sionature)	(Type Name)	(Date)